Intel®  Atom™ E3826/E3815 with
Dual Giga LAN Fanless Compact Box PC
Specifications
 UTX-3115
Processor System
CPU
Intel Atom Dual Core E3826 1.46GHz
Single Core E3815 1.46GHz

UTX-3115
UTX-3115 A2
Ordering Information
P/N Description CPU
CRT/HDM
I/ uHDMI
G.LAN COM SATAII USB3.0/2.0 Antenna Antenna Post OS
UTX-3115B-S6A2E Barebone E3826 1/1/1 2 1 1 1/2 0 2 +2* NA
UTX-3115SA4-S6A2E System w/4antenna, 2G RAM & 32G SSD E3826 1/1/1 2 1 1 1/2 4 2 +2* NA
UTX-3115SA4L-S6A2E System w/4antenna, 2G RAM & 32G SSD E3815 1/1/1 2 1 1 1/2 4 2 +2* NA
UTX-3115FS-S6A2E
Emb.sys.UTX-3115.2G   RAM.SSD.AC7260
module.
HE910G  module.4Antenna.
E3826 1/1/1 2 1 1 1/2 4 2+2* IDP2.0
UTX3115SA4P1-S6A2E System w/4antenna, 2G RAM& 32G SSD, IDP3.1 E3826 1/1/1 2 1 1 1/2 4 2+2* IDP3.1 Pro
UTX-3115SA4W-S6A2E System w/4antenna, 2G RAM & 32G SSD Win10 E3826 1/1/1 2 1 1 1/2 4 2+2* Win 10 64bit
Note: *Two antenna post for Wifi module & two post for 3G/LTE
Packing List
Optional Items
  Online Download www.advantech.com/products
Part Number Description
UTX-3115 1 x UTX-3115 unit
96PSA-A36W12W7 36W 12V 3A AC/DC Power Adaptor
1930000198 2x Screw M2x4L for miniPCIE module use
Part Number Description
1700001524 Power Cable 3-pin 180cm, USA type (For power adapter